
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT FOR 01/01/2025  to 01/31/2025 (Calendar Year)

YTD/2025 YTD/2024áâ01/2024 (%) (%)áâ

2/21/2025

01/2025

SAN JOSÉ MINETA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Passengers

 335,332  349,528  335,332  349,528O&D Dom. - Enplane -4.1% -4.1%

 360,957  380,900  360,957  380,900O&D Dom. - Deplane -5.2% -5.2%

 21,430  27,185  21,430  27,185O&D Intl. - Enplane -21.2% -21.2%

 26,631  35,176  26,631  35,176O&D Intl. - Deplane -24.3% -24.3%

 13,381  29,740  13,381  29,740Connect Dom. - Enplane -55.0% -55.0%

 13,381  29,740  13,381  29,740Connect Dom. - Deplane -55.0% -55.0%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Enplane  0 %  0.0%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Deplane  0 %  0.0%
   771,112  852,269  771,112  852,269-9.5% -9.5%

Passengers - Total

 370,143  406,453  370,143  406,453Enplaned -8.9% -8.9%

 400,969  445,816  400,969  445,816Deplaned -10.1% -10.1%
   771,112  852,269  771,112  852,269-9.5% -9.5%

MAIL/FREIGHT/CARGO (lbs.)

 214  50,679  214  50,679Mail -99.6% -99.6%

 751,016  1,176,950  751,016  1,176,950Freight -36.2% -36.2%

 2,262  11,546  2,262  11,546Intl. Cargo -80.4% -80.4%

 3,709,949  3,409,182  3,709,949  3,409,182Domestic Cargo  8.8%  8.8%
  4,463,441  4,648,357  4,463,441  4,648,357-4.0% -4.0%

Traffic Operations

 7,986  8,184  7,986  8,184Passenger Carrier -2.4% -2.4%

 -  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%
 7,986 Subtotal Passenger Operations  8,184  7,986  8,184-2.4% -2.4%

 86  110  86  110Cargo Carrier -21.8% -21.8%

 5  20  5  20Military -75.0% -75.0%

 282  308  282  308GA Local -8.4% -8.4%

 3,867  4,017  3,867  4,017GA Itinerant -3.7% -3.7%
    12,226  12,639  12,226  12,639-3.3% -3.3%

Landed Wgts (1000 lbs.)

 520,343  534,003  520,343  534,003PAX Carrier -2.6% -2.6%

 -  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%

 14,230  17,002  14,230  17,002Cargo Carrier -16.3% -16.3%
   534,573  551,004  534,573  551,004-3.0% -3.0%

AV Fuel (gal.)

 3,020  2,794  3,020  2,794Retail AV Gas  8.1%  8.1%

 998,275  1,026,323  998,275  1,026,323Retail Jet -2.7% -2.7%

 5,839,705  5,718,977  5,839,705  5,718,977Contract Jet  2.1%  2.1%
  6,841,001  6,748,094  6,841,001  6,748,094 1.4%  1.4%

Parking

 46,428  53,723  46,428  53,723Hourly Exits -13.6% -13.6%

 2,817  4,215  2,817  4,215Daily Exits -33.2% -33.2%

 8,090  8,906  8,090  8,906Economy Exits -9.2% -9.2%
    57,335  66,844  57,335  66,844-14.2% -14.2%

Ground Transportation

 2,276  3,676  2,276  3,676Taxi Trips -38.1% -38.1%

 167,999  172,280  167,999  172,280TNC Trips -2.5% -2.5%
   170,275  175,956  170,275  175,956-3.2% -3.2%

MOVING 12 MONTH PASSENGER TOTALS (Combined)

 11,770,113  12,083,162Feb thru Jan -2.6%

NOTES:
     1) YTD information adjusted to include late reporting and/or revisions to prior period
     2) All figures are month-end activity as reported by airlines and other tenants at San Jose Intl. Airport
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